[EEHEE - EFRELEE~DEERME (2023510818 ~ 20245F9H30H) |

ARRERREES
FRH#H FRIEE

RERRTRE 0 0
REBIRHICEDHARE 0 0
BRIRUA DR E 0 0
FRARERE CARE) 0 0
BLERTE R IRARRE 0 0
REE - BRREESIIREE 0 0
BERTCRARE 0 0
Z DR EEE 0 0

B.Z AR R EF (FriR)

AFRE f=RfitxR FHEK &80 (A) FHBESE

0
FREFNE
BEFEFEEEAN MREARFMESE L 2 — 1 50000
HAZARERES 1 50000
100,000
FoEHES
2024FE ~M4 ATy FEBES 50,000
CAOS21% 90,909
Kyoto Neurosurgery Camphor Tree Forum 2024 181,819
The26th IRSJ 68,182
BN Y7 7722024 100,000
2510 EEMLEBBRRIES VRO L 80,000
FI0ERBERAFIL T VR T 7 — 272,127
F125E B AE SMGRBRERNER Ba - 2NEES 150,000
F128EI A AR F RS 11,930,849
FI3R B A RFEGER 500,000
B142E P EB A AR K EAN PR 652,152
251468 B ARHRAR E RN H R 113,409
B14AE HAMEREE - AR\FEREANES 1,142,818
E20E HABEMIRER 2 RFMAR - R 400,000
F22ERAEZHET v 77— bt T+ —2024 in Kyoto 2,000,000
FB23ERBIERRESEHATS 90,909
B23EEFHFMETF IS — 90,909
B280E TERBEHS 27,273
28E B AR DS ES 268,295
2530 H A ERBIRE S 80,000
E35mE R RN F R F RS 227,273
£535E A A FEAREE S 2,138,230
FIBE AAMHRANERFAR 7+ —F 4 146,500
2539 SCRSFATHE = 7,395,214

1/4



[EEHEE - ERELEE~0EERME (2023510818 ~ 2024%F9H30H) |

FEIE Y H Y 2R (FRIEKFAF P ARRERRES
FA0EIAARRBRT =

F42[EMt.Fuji

FEAAE BARERARI D L 2R

FATE BARBRRF MRS
BATE BARBRRIF i aHke
BARNRBZFMHARE
FEEOEBEAYA /A —P v Y —
E53E A ABHBHERFERFMES
53 H AR ZE R OARFFiMER
540 B AL M E SR
58P E AR PR PR
£60E BARA P S

£6200 B AMENFHRI SRS
FoAN B ABEEBET S

F67E B AR HRARF S - PHTES
FE6E B ARRE MR

FETTE A ARERKRRE S

FE0EI B ABFRFR LM
82 B ARERARZ MRS
FOEERMBERIERAFSHS
FBIELA K BRI BAR S
289 E L B RBIERS
E8EIERAIC ABEHEE R P AHE
BUEMNIMNERF =

FHER

ﬂ

i

PN 7PN
SFTR R

BLEBANRBHFRREERFR

FiiRks AMD2023

BIRRREEBFER L I S —

HAERHREFFER2024FEEESZFIMAS

SEEFR)

43,872
173,600
200,000

4,374,725
5,868,725
1,400,000

90,000

1,651,700
990,500
2,531,294
312,700
45,454
55,000
1,167,617

40,400
340,800
150,000

4,715,259

50,000

3,227,655

45,454

45,455

36,364

50,000
256,350

45,455
472,728

56,578,575

LS

1S

R=Rtk%

BBUIRBI U=y s R
TL—ZRRBI ) =Zv s Bk

7 CAERIRM ik
HRBELRITA 27U =y 7 R
Bl EHOWTA 7Yy TAERTE
BN PR RN BIBER - Bf=
EMART R HR

MR IREL FBED

AR IRE #UR

EFEEACTOE MmALGEMER BER

AAR EF &
WEE AT 4k
ERET KL
i RRT K&
TH RE KL
RE T KA
FEEXE

AR EF L
T BN A&

B = RE

FHEH £8H (A) FHEARE

1 111,370
1 111,370
1 167,056
1 111,370
1 111,370
1 77,959
1 167,056
2 155,918
1 167,056
1 77,959

(R R U AT)

2/4



[EEHEE - ERELEE~0EERME (2023510818 ~ 2024%F9H30H) |

KILRRZ U =v s RE il Bk kA 111,370
BABRHAERR BE BR T B 4 77,959
BABHRER kK BEE)IR B ek 111,370
REXRFE KRZEREZRTRR RIS 2% HE @ Sk 111,370
REARZF BFRESE HR Tl B8 etk 111,370
Gt (Nl REEE AN SR Fow R K 77,959
BEERIARE REPHE R REE —7y Stk 167,056
PR PR BmR o Rl B R R &1T k& 77,959
[RBRE BRAEL SORRHED KR EX EE 77,959
SLETRY: IREL #u% L£% HA kL 111,370
1TrERE BRA EEHE - BllRR TE RE kE 111,370
BAIA BRE B = I&IE & 77,959
ZEKRF RE #u% R BE 167,056
R B FRiRARL 2% EH EZ L& 111,370
BelR &R iR Rl 55ED KE K KE 77,959
BE A RET BRRAR AR Bl & ik 77,959
LIREDRENER R B Hh eat 111,370
REL7 FLZERZ Y Zv 7 Rk PN a3 77,000
RERERFER RS MEAR 2% 5K B Kk 111,370
RIRAILKT BFFRESIEL ZBAD PIBE BRRBE Sk 77,959
RIRAIIKRF HEHE — /BB k& 77,959
RERKZE IRE} AR 7T & £k 77,959
HRERR REIME B =l K& 55,685
HRIRE REARA TR M —k k& 165,000
REEREL / ZE AT REL AT WH R £E 77,959
HERERERAY R AR ESUR B ¥R £k 77,959
HREERERKY RE #i% HE E K& 167,056
RREERERKY RE S S &l kit 77,959
HRERRERKY BRAR #6 TR ¢ 54k 77,959
RREZFERAY MEAR HuR MR &— k& 111,370
BHRERKE R U2 PR REk Stk 167,056
BERE BRI B FIR XE KE 77,959
RRBIUERKS BAnRoAR a0 WHE BN L 77,959
RHBFERRKR BE &R H #a & 334,110
BETAVV=vy Rk 21l &R K& 167,056
MREF BRI BE B BE BE &E 77,959
5,164,562
3_RTREER - Bk
7- CHEMWRR Tk EMET KE 556,854
BEEERART RESHE U2 RE —Th k& 111370
668,224
2_aAVHNT 4 v TEEBERFE
EEEAN—RLTA7T BER A 4T5L St 66,822
EREA RS EHREERBER BER ik b etk 66,822

3/4



[EEHEE - ERELEE~0EERME (2023510818 ~ 2024%F9H30H) |

EFREANEHAZ M~ BER H RE kL 1 33,411
EREAMLHAE R HLIRA & S BRE iR hngk 68 A& 1 66,822
EEEANTHEER NTTR MR U=y BER KT X F4E 1 55,685
EEEALHRER =REMER ki PR R 1 66,822
EREAGER TERRY BER M e St 1 66,822
EEENRESR P XTVRE - BEAR WhTEARZ U=y s ik BAR & 1 66,822
RARR U=y o R A s sk 1 33,411
BEERIARE REPHE R RE —7h k& 2 66,822
REREREZER KRS BRRAE 5753800 LM HHE KL 1 77,959
RREMAENERRR BE 2 E5R EvtrE28 LT £E 1 55,685
EELTA7 )=y 7ER RR FH T k& 1 66,822
EXRF EREHEFE R e f2 ek 1 66,822
EEETA7 )=y Bk i &ZHR ek 1 33411

890,960

D.IFRizHtRET

2FRER FHAGH 28 (A) FRAEE

BERERDE 4 1,509,165
SARE 5 38,947
EF - BRIZEEREFRHIE 0 0

1,548,112

E.zoftiD &R (Fi1k)

2FEE

o
(5

BEEM 1,100,459

4/4



	書式（支払日ベース）

